AV5A Air Admittance Valve With Couplings
Materials of construction
Body HE30 aluminum / nickel plated
brass
Plunger HE30 aluminum
Seal Nitrile
Leak rate across seat 10
-7

ccessories  Spares rder o.
O Ring Nitrile Vor 2A Pk 10 H02105115
Ordering Information
5
Page
194
Shop online at www.edwardsvacuum.com
The AV10K is manufactured in aluminum alloy. It has a control knob attached to a screw-
actuated plunger: turn the control knob clockwise to close the valve. A nitrile ‘O’ ring seals
the plunger to the valve body.
The valve can be pipeline supported only, and is connected to the vacuum system with an
NW10 fitting.
P 10  ir dmit alve
Normally open or normally closed option.●
Small envelope●
IP65 protection●
MTTF 100000 Cycles●
Features & Benefits Dimensions
Product escription rder o.
IPVA10EK, 240 V a.c. (normally open) C41721000
IPVA10EK, 110 V a.c. (normally open) C41722000
IPVA10EK, 24 V d.c. (normally open) C41723000
IPVA10EK, 240 V a.c. (normally closed) C41731000
IPVA10EK, 110 V a.c. (normally closed) C41732000
IPVA10EK, 24 V d.c. (normally closed) C41733000
Operating temperature range -20 to 55 C
Vent gas temperature range -10 to 130 C
Venting rate 10 litres in 12 s
Response time 30 ms

ccessories  Spares rder o.
Spares Kit Valve Seat C37102812
Ordering Information
5
Page
196
Shop online at www.edwardsvacuum.com
The LV10K needle valve provides fine control of gas bleed into a vacuum chamber or a
regulated leak to control pressure in a vacuum system and is suitable for gas admission
down to 10- 5 mbar / 8 x 10-6 Torr. Suitable for pipeline or panel mounting.
lectropneumatic ontrol alve
Product escription rder o.
3-Port, 24V d.c, 1/8 Inch BSP H06200124
3-Port, 24 V a.c, 50/60 Hz, 1/8 Inch BSP H06200125
3-Port, 48 V d.c, 1/8 Inch BSP, North America H06200130
3-Port, 110 V a.c, 50/60 Hz, 1/8 Inch BSP H06200126
3-Port, 230 V a.c, 50/60 Hz, 1/8 Inch BSP H06200138
5-Port, 24 V d.c, 6mm BSP B28703055
5-Port, 24 V a.c, 50/60 Hz, 6mm BSP B28703030
5-Port, 110 V a.c, 50/60 Hz, 6mm BSP B28703031
5-Port, 230 V a.c, 50/60 Hz, 6mm BSP B28703032